
Executive Committee Agenda Item: 9 – Annex 1 

8 January 2015 Schedule of Meetings 2015/16 

   
Mon 4 May BANK HOLIDAY Mon 13 Jul  

Tue 5 May  Tue 14 Jul  

Wed 6 May  Wed 15 Jul  

Thu 7 May ELECTIONS Thu 16 Jul EXECUTIVE 

      

Mon 11 May  Mon 20 Jul  

Tue 12 May  Tue 21 Jul  

Wed 13 May  Wed 22 Jul REGULATORY COMMITTEE 

Thu 14 May  Thu 23 Jul COUNCIL 

      

Mon 18 May  Mon 27 Jul  

Tue 19 May  Tue 28 Jul  

Wed 20 May  Wed 29 Jul PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Thu 21 May  Thu 30 Jul  

      

Mon 25 May BANK HOLIDAY Mon 3 Aug  

Tue 26 May  Tue 4 Aug  

Wed 27 May  Wed 5 Aug  

Thu 28 May ANNUAL COUNCIL Thu 6 Aug  

      

Mon 1 Jun Planning training Mon 10 Aug  

Tue 2 Jun LICENSING + training Tue 11 Aug  

Wed 3 Jun PLANNING COMMITTEE Wed 12 Aug  

Thu 4 Jun EXECUTIVE Thu 13 Aug  

      

Mon 8 Jun  Mon 17 Aug  

Tue 9 Jun  Tue 18 Aug  

Wed 10 Jun REGULATORY + training Wed 19 Aug  

Thu 11 Jun  Thu 20 Aug  

      

Mon 15 Jun  Mon 24 Aug  

Tue 16 Jun  Tue 25 Aug  

Wed 17 Jun STANDARDS COMMITTEE Wed 26 Aug  

Thu 18 Jun OVERVIEW & SCRUTINY Thu 27 Aug  

      

Mon 22 Jun  Mon 31 Aug BANK HOLIDAY 

Tue 23 Jun  Tue 1 Sep  

Wed 24 Jun  Wed 2 Sep PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Thu 25 Jun EXECUTIVE Thu 3 Sep  

      

Mon 29 Jun  Mon 7 Sep  

Tue 30 Jun  Tue 8 Sep  

Wed 1 Jul PLANNING COMMITTEE Wed 9 Sep  

Thu 2 Jul  Thu 10 Sep EXECUTIVE 

      

Mon 6 Jul  Mon 14 Sep  

Tue 7 Jul  Tue 15 Sep  

Wed 8 Jul  Wed 16 Sep REGULATORY COMMITTEE 

Thu 9 Jul  Thu 17 Sep OVERVIEW & SCRUTINY 
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Mon 21 Sep  Mon 30 Nov  

Tue 22 Sep  Tue 1 Dec  

Wed 23 Sep  Wed 2 Dec STANDARDS COMMITTEE 

Thu 24 Sep STANDARDS COMMITTEE Thu 3 Dec EXECUTIVE 

      

Mon 28 Sep  Mon 7 Dec  

Tue 29 Sep  Tue 8 Dec  

Wed 30 Sep PLANNING COMMITTEE Wed 9 Dec REGULATORY COMMITTEE 

Thu 1 Oct COUNCIL Thu 10 Dec OVERVIEW & SCRUTINY 

      

Mon 5 Oct  Mon 14 Dec  

Tue 6 Oct  Tue 15 Dec  

Wed 7 Oct  Wed 16 Dec PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Thu 8 Oct  Thu 17 Dec COUNCIL 

      

Mon 12 Oct  Mon 21 Dec  

Tue 13 Oct  Tue 22 Dec  

Wed 14 Oct  Wed 23 Dec  

Thu 15 Oct EXECUTIVE Thu 24 Dec  

      

Mon 19 Oct  Mon 28 Dec PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

Tue 20 Oct  Tue 29 Dec  

Wed 21 Oct  Wed 30 Dec  

Thu 22 Oct OVERVIEW & SCRUTINY Thu 31 Dec  

      

Mon 26 Oct  Mon 4 Jan  

Tue 27 Oct  Tue 5 Jan  

Wed 28 Oct PLANNING COMMITTEE Wed 6 Jan  

Thu 29 Oct  Thu 7 Jan EXECUTIVE 

      

Mon 2 Nov  Mon 11 Jan  

Tue 3 Nov  Tue 12 Jan  

Wed 4 Nov  Wed 13 Jan PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Thu 5 Nov  Thu 14 Jan  

      

Mon 9 Nov  Mon 18 Jan  

Tue 10 Nov  Tue 19 Jan  

Wed 11 Nov  Wed 20 Jan  

Thu 12 Nov EXECUTIVE Thu 21 Jan OVERVIEW & SCRUTINY 

      

Mon 16 Nov  Mon 25 Jan  

Tue 17 Nov  Tue 26 Jan  

Wed 18 Nov  Wed 27 Jan  

Thu 19 Nov  Thu 28 Jan EXECUTIVE 

      

Mon 23 Nov  Mon 1 Feb  

Tue 24 Nov  Tue 2 Feb  

Wed 25 Nov PLANNING COMMITTEE Wed 3 Feb  

Thu 26 Nov Budget Scrutiny Panel 6.30pm Thu 4 Feb  
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Mon 8 Feb  Mon 4 Apr  

Tue 9 Feb  Tue 5 Apr  

Wed 10 Feb PLANNING COMMITTEE Wed 6 Apr PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Thu 11 Feb COUNCIL Thu 7 Apr STANDARDS COMMITTEE 

      

Mon 15 Feb  Mon 11 Apr  

Tue 16 Feb  Tue 12 Apr  

Wed 17 Feb REGULATORY COMMITTEE Wed 13 Apr OVERVIEW & SCRUTINY 

Thu 18 Feb OVERVIEW & SCRUTINY Thu 14 Apr COUNCIL 

      

Mon 22 Feb  Mon 18 Apr  

Tue 23 Feb  Tue 19 Apr  

Wed 24 Feb  Wed 20 Apr REGULATORY COMMITTEE 

Thu 25 Feb EXECUTIVE Thu 21 Apr EXECUTIVE 

      

Mon 29Feb  Mon 25 Apr  

Tue 1 Mar  Tue 26 Apr  

Wed 2 Mar  Wed 27 Apr PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Thu 3 Mar  Thu 28 Apr  

      

Mon 7 Mar  Mon 2 May BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY 

Tue 8 Mar  Tue 3 May  

Wed 9 Mar PLANNING COMMITTEE Wed 4 May  

Thu 10 Mar  Thu 5 May ELECTIONS 

      

Mon 14 Mar  Mon 9 May  

Tue 15 Mar  Tue 10 May  

Wed 16 Mar  Wed 11 May  

Thu 17 Mar OVERVIEW & SCRUTINY Thu 12 May  

      

Mon 21 Mar  Mon 16 May  

Tue 22 Mar  Tue 17 May  

Wed 23 Mar  Wed 18 May  

Thu 24 Mar  Thu 19 May  

      

Mon  28 Mar EASTER MONDAY Mon 23 May  

Tue 29 Mar  Tue 24 May  

Wed 30 Mar  Wed 25 May  

Thu 31 Mar EXECUTIVE Thu 26 May ANNUAL COUNCIL 

      

 


